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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF [-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
A INITIAL RELEASE 1/24/14 D.GRIFFIN
B ECN 8077: ADDED FODZLC-OM3-05 TO TABLE 9/1/15 D. DESJARDIN
D
f LENGTH =
4X CABLE MARKER
(
\
[ )
J
C
50/125, OM3, DUPLEX
4X LC STYLE LSZH (LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN) ZIPCORD,
CONNECTOR 10 GIG/ LASER OPTIMIZED,
JACKET: AQUA e
PART LENGTH
NUMBER METERS | FEET 5
FODZLC-OM3-05 | 0.5 1.64
FODZLC-OM3-1 1.0 3.28
FODZLC-OM3-2 2.0 6.56
FODZLC-OM3-3 3.0 9.84
FODZLC-OM3-4 4.0 13.12
FODZLC-OM3-5 5.0 16.41
NOTES: FODZLC-OM3-10 | 100 | 32.81
1. LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: PC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE Y Global 45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST DIMENSIONS AREIN INCHES [rmm]  [7RwrTs7 hm o tivity ORTH ANDOVER, MA
. |D. CASTRO 1/22/14 ONNEeCEivVity 01845
CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
<12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0 CHECKED BY
2213051 <60 11524 = +2 511 /-0 - |D. FRIIELLO 1/23/14 CATEGORY A
3. CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 120 504 <300 (7620) = 76 15/ D [ | FIBER OPTICS
L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. SR )= R TR :
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
e
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: X 500511 VaRY LC LC OM3 ZIP LSZH AQU
CEQO] ]/65/EU(ROHS DlRECTlVE) PROJECTION COIMOARYVOAg@JlRONS K EE%NZO]- DWG. NO. FODZLc_OM3 REV.
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